
 

  
PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 

JANUARY 2021 – JANUARY - 2022 

 
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue 

Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red  
 

 
Monday, 1 March 2021  

CW Veterans Canowindra  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 2 March 2021  

Ladies Pro Shop Challenge 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thursday, 4 March 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

Raine & Horne  
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 6 March 2021 

Individual Stroke March "Monthly Medals" 
 
1st Rd Ladies Club Championships + 1st medal round-- Sponsored by Raine & Horne Bathurst 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 7 March 2021 

Individual Stableford – Rd 4 Pennants CWDA 
 
2nd Rd of Ladies Club Championships-- Sponsored by Raine & Horne Bathurst  

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday, 8 March 2021 

Bathurst Veterans 



 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 9 March 2021 

Canadian 2 Stroke 8:30 Shot-Gun Start 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 11 March 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 13 March 2021 

Individual Par & 4BBB Par 
 
3rd Rd Ladies Club Championships-- Sponsored by Raine & Horne Bathurst  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Sunday, 14 March 2021 

Individual Stableford – Semi Finals Pennants CWDA 

Final Round Ladies Club Championships-- Sponsored by Raine & Horne Bathurst  

 
 
 
 
Monday, 15 March 2021 

CW Veterans Wellington   
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 16 March 2021 

Individual Stableford   
 

  

 

Thursday, 18 March 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 



 
Saturday, 20 March 2021 

Peter O'Malley BATHURST JUNIOR MASTERS - JNJGF Qualifying 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 21 March 2021 

Peter O'Malley BATHURST JUNIOR MASTERS - JNJGF Qualifying--------- CWDA Finals   Pennants Finals 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 22 March 2021 
CW Veterans Molong  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 23 March 2021 

Individual Par event 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Thursday, 24 March 2021 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB- Morning Only 
GOLD CROWN GOLF DAY - 4 PERSON AMBROSE  
Shotgun Start 12:30pm  

 
Saturday, 27 March 2021 
Individual Stableford 
Individual Stableford 

 

 
 
 
Sunday, 28 March 2021 

Legacy Day Ambrose 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 
Monday 29 March 2020 
 Veterans Duntry Orange week of golf 



-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 30 March 2021 
Individual Stableford & 2 Ball aggregate  
  

 

 


